Lewis B, Burleson, Inc.
PO Box 2479
Midland, Texas 79702
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Lea County, New Mexico 3& < ﬂ? 5~ 3 5 3 4 %
455 4.55 172 0.88 3.98 3.98
936 4.81 3/4 1.31 6.31 10.29

1188 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 13.60
1439 2.51 3/4 1.31 3.29 16.90
1816 3.77 11/4 2.19 8.25 25.14
2068 2.52 1 1.75 441 29.55
2320 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 33.9¢6
2820 5.00 3 5.25 26.25 60.21
2914 0.94 3 5.25 4.94 65.15
3006 0.92 311 6.13 5.64 70.78
3101 0.95 23/4 4.81 4.57 75.36
3192 0.91 211 4.38 3.98 79.34
3441 2.49 13/4 3.06 7.63 86.96
3771 3.30 3/4 1.31 4.33 91.29
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Michael Roghair - Geferal Manager
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The attacheq Instrument was acknowledgcd before me op the :3'{ ) —dayof
C%‘L!L{g@_%,\wm by Michae] Roghair - Genera) ar Drilling, Inc.
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